EVENT 11 Girls Open 200m Individual Medley

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name
1.

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Lucy SEYMOUR
Charley HOLMES

Place Name
1.

ok wnN

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Jemma HOUSEGO
Holly SHOWLER
Emma DE WET
Francesca LIGHTFOOT
Verity NEVITT
Isabella VINTER

Place Name
1.

NowuswN

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Katie SHANAHAN
Katie RUNDLE
Sophie BALLARD
Eleanor JOLLY
Katie WARDROP
Emily CROOKES
Hannah LINES

Place Name
1.
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14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

W RNV RAWN

Charlotte WYNNE-JONES
Isabella MUNRO
Morven LISTER

Ava SIMPSON

Bethany EAGLE-BROWN
Ellie PALMER

Katie LANCASTER
Isabella ASKHAM
Catriona LEE

. Ellie MCMANUS
. Penny MOFFAT
. Eilidh CALDER
. Lorna MCGILL

Place Name
1.

CEONO U AWM

Eilidh REDPATH
Lauren WOODS
Kaelah LAWSON
Caitlin MULLINS
Karen HEATH
Charlotte YOUDS
Natalie REILLY
Aine O'REGAN
Mia HUNT

10. Helena CUTAJAR
11. Helena WATERS

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name

WO NOURWNR

Katie ROBERTSON
Keanna MACINNES
Aiyana LAWSON
Alexandra WALLER
Kirstin LAWRIE
Grace WILSON
Sophie HART
Katherine LYNCH
Emily MCCANN

10. Kelsey GILES

DoB
10/03/06
28/05/06

DoB

01/02/05
05/01/05
10/04/05
04/12/05
07/07/05
09/07/05

DoB

25/06/04
17/02/04
16/12/04
16/10/04
03/02/04
09/07/04
01/06/04

DoB

10/06/03
08/02/03
12/09/03
17/01/03
26/02/03
31/05/03
17/06/03
22/01/03
16/06/03
11/11/03
16/01/03
21/01/03
17/04/03

DoB

14/11/02
09/08/02
18/06/02
16/10/02
04/04/02
27/01/02
06/06/02
14/05/02
18/07/02
16/09/02
31/05/02

DoB

30/09/01
19/08/01
04/03/01
29/04/01
05/05/01
07/06/01
11/08/01
17/08/01
20/12/01
24/04/01

Club
Co Derby
Lincoln Vulc

Club
Deepings

Co Milton K
West Lothian
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Co Lincoln P

Club

Scot West
Deepings
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
West Lothian
Lincoln Vulc
Leic Sharks

Club

Co Milton K
Lincoln Vulc
Scot East
Scot West
Deepings
Scot West
Lincoln Vulc
Long Eaton
Lincoln Vulc
Co Milton K
West Lothian
West Lothian
Deepings

Club

Scot East
Lincoln Vulc
Co Milton K
Co Lincoln P
West Lothian
Deepings
West Lothian
Long Eaton
Retford
West Lothian
Deepings

Club

Scot West
Scot East
Co Milton K
Scot East
Scot West
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Scot West
Deepings
Calv Bing

Time
2:55.28
DQT

Time
2:48.17
2:51.36
2:54.24
3:02.43
3:04.27
3:08.96

Time
2:25.58
2:42.90
2:45.79
2:47.34
2:50.51
2:53.00
2:53.15

Time
2:24.30
2:32.10
2:32.23
2:34.39
2:39.99
2:40.61
2:44.57
2:49.26
2:50.24
2:50.56
2:55.45
3:02.59
3:04.31

Time
2:26.60
2:31.41
2:32.96
2:33.70
2:38.94
2:39.89
2:43.91
2:44.63
2:47.84
2:47.92
2:53.41

Time
2:20.17
2:21.75
2:21.77
2:23.77
2:26.56
2:30.23
2:32.79
2:34.19
2:37.82
2:41.61

50
37.11

50
35.27
38.05
37.44
37.61
40.41
41.82

50
32.06
35.36
36.79
37.60
37.52
37.74
37.07

50
30.43
34.17
32.26
33.08
35.20
35.02
33.46
34.97
39.02
38.03
38.33
39.02
40.26

30.76
33.87
33.27
32.01
33.44
33.49
36.76
38.12
35.48
37.19
41.24

30.66
28.81
30.80
30.45
31.42
34.57
31.49
32.65
33.18
35.49

100
1:20.77

100
1:16.76
1:20.45
1:21.07
1:23.95
1:27.74
1:27.76

100
1:08.32
1:19.02
1:20.80
1:20.24
1:21.78
1:20.29
1:23.32

100
1:07.70
1:12.61
1:10.20
1:13.20
1:15.89
1:16.03
1:16.70
1:17.72
1:22.87
1:18.69
1:22.81
1:24.90
1:29.22

1:09.31
1:11.41
1:11.75
1:10.40
1:14.63
1:15.61
1:19.62
1:17.95
1:19.60
1:20.28
1:25.61

1:08.50
1:06.64
1:06.76
1:05.69
1:09.23
1:13.29
1:10.12
1:12.72
1:13.82
1:15.47

150
2:16.43

150
2:12.25
2:13.20
2:14.84
2:19.93
2:21.93
2:25.47

150
1:51.65
2:05.83
2:06.90
2:09.05
2:12.73
2:13.78
2:14.38

150
1:51.60
1:57.05
1:56.79
1:59.06
2:04.65
2:06.29
2:04.92
2:10.86
2:11.88
2:12.48
2:14.65
2:21.72
2:23.10

50
1:52.98
1:57.15
1:57.67
1:57.00
2:02.58
2:03.27
2:06.45
2:08.04
2:08.86
2:10.42
2:16.56

50
1:46.92
1:49.64
1:48.05
1:50.15
1:52.70
1:55.98
1:55.44
1:56.94
2:00.74
2:05.24

100

100

150

150



16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB
1. Isabel SPINLEY 17/09/00
2. Caitlin DUFFY 09/03/00
3. Elissa GRATTON 09/10/00
4. Zoe MACDONALD 19/12/00
5. Jessica DAMEN 27/07/00
6. Bailie HARRISON 25/11/00
7. Kirsten HEATH 28/06/00
Alex POTTS 01/05/00

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB

1. Tara HAWORTH 12/04/99
2. Chanel SNEDDON 15/06/99
3. Abigail BURR 12/09/98
4.  Mhairi SWANSON 08/10/99
5. Erin ROBERTSON 11/04/99
6. Berri HARRISON 22/11/98

EVENT 12 Boys Open 200m Backstroke
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB

1. Maitiu CLARKE 26/01/06

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB

1. Benjamin CROSS 26/10/05
2. Henry CRUST 01/03/05
3. Tristan DIXON-TEASDALE 18/05/05

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB
1. Euan MOFFAT 14/01/04
2. Joseph LUND 24/05/04

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB

1. Mark FORD 08/05/03
2. Sean CRAIGMILE 17/04/03
3. Douglas KELLY 15/04/03
4. Joseph BROWNLIE 06/01/03
5. Spencer BULLIVANT 03/06/03
6. Thomas COATES 18/03/03
7. Jake JUNGMANN 09/01/03
8. Tom GILES 17/07/03
9. Thomas GRAY 24/09/03
10. Christopher KING 28/05/03

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB

1. William BARBER 13/01/02
2. Dara CLARKE 27/04/02
3. Ashley FROST 25/08/02
4. Grant SMITH 21/03/02

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB

1. Keir EDGAR 01/11/01
2. Andrew MACINTOSH 13/02/01
3. Miles DRABWELL 28/01/01
4. Calum CHITTLEBURGH 28/05/01
5. Elliot JONES 20/03/01
6. Daniel FERGUSON 07/04/01

Club
Deepings
Scot West
Lincoln Vulc
Scot West
Scot East
Deepings
West Lothian
Dronfield

Club
Lincoln Vulc
Scot West
Lincoln Vulc
Scot East
Scot West
Deepings

Club
Co Lincoln P

Club

Co Wakefield
Co Lincoln P
Nova Cent'n

Club
West Lothian
Deepings

Club

Scot West
Scot East
Scot West
Scot East
Scot West
West Lothian
Deepings
Calv Bing
Lincoln Vulc
West Lothian

Club

Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Co Milton K
West Lothian

Club

Scot West
Scot West
Co Milton K
Scot East
Co Milton K
Scot East

Time
2:24.87
2:26.56
2:26.75
2:28.15
2:30.15
2:32.39
2:51.76

DNC

Time
2:19.18
2:20.63
2:21.09
2:25.29
2:26.36
2:50.15

Time
2:38.43

Time
2:41.23
2:45.45
2:55.61

Time
2:50.99
2:52.19

Time
2:16.58
2:20.21
2:21.18
2:23.37
2:25.05
2:27.21
2:34.23
2:39.33
2:50.74
2:55.96

Time
2:12.21
2:14.95
2:24.99
2:40.90

Time
2:10.78
2:13.77
2:14.75
2:16.03
2:19.58
2:20.88

29.39
31.55
31.76
30.80
32.35
30.77
38.02

50
30.41
31.11
30.13
31.53
30.59
36.90

50
36.96

50
38.93
39.51
42.34

50
40.63
40.65

50
31.33
33.10
32.75
33.71
33.59
34.68
36.68
38.34
41.03
42.36

50
30.54
31.45
33.39
37.80

50
30.92
30.98
31.59
31.36
32.38
31.05

1:06.18
1:08.96
1:09.28
1:08.73
1:10.07
1:11.11
1:22.48

100
1:06.03
1:05.64
1:06.15
1:07.60
1:10.93
1:23.94

100
1:17.37

100
1:20.75
1:22.33
1:26.33

100
1:24.53
1:25.31

100

1:08.82
1:09.08
1:09.43
1:10.63
1:11.84
1:15.43
1:19.31
1:24.90
1:27.71

100
1:03.83
1:05.73
1:10.29
1:18.25

100
1:03.99
1:05.46
1:06.09
1:05.40
1:08.12
1:06.63

50
1:51.33
1:51.81
1:53.37
1:52.24
1:55.99
1:57.98
2:13.74

150
1:46.79
1:48.66
1:48.12
1:50.75
1:50.19
2:11.76

150
1:58.70

150
2:01.91

2:12.32

150
2:08.73
2:09.69

150
1:42.48
1:44.79
1:45.53
1:46.35
1:48.79
1:49.61
1:56.15
2:00.71
2:09.63
2:13.88

150
1:38.57
1:40.70
1:47.55
2:00.02

150
1:37.58
1:40.19
1:40.69
1:41.17
1:44.92
1:43.99

100

150



16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

Max MURPHY

Miles MCAULIFFE
Thomas NEAL

Samuel AVERY

Thomas GREEN

Austin GETTER

Liam APPS

NoukwNeR

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name

George CLOUGH
Benjamin KEBBELL
Aaron SMITH
Owen DRABWELL
Edward BROMLEY
Marcus JOHNSON
Kyle PATE

NoukwNeR

DoB

03/03/00
15/02/00
02/06/00
25/05/00
14/12/00
05/11/00
21/08/00

DoB

15/10/99
14/11/98
30/01/98
26/10/98
12/08/99
04/12/99
26/06/99

EVENT 13 Girls Open 100m Breaststroke

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

1. Lucy SEYMOUR

2. Charley HOLMES

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

1. Emma DE WET

2. Verity NEVITT

3. Francesca LIGHTFOOT

4. Isabella VINTER

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

Sophie BALLARD

Katie WARDROP

Eleanor JOLLY

Yasmin LAPSLEY

Emily CROOKES

uRhwNE

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name

1. Katie GOODBURN
Isabella MUNRO
Isobel BARNES
Freya BISHT
Elsbeth ROPER
Katie LANCASTER
Catriona LEE
Chloe PEARSON
Ria HURDLEY

. Kacey ROBSON

. Amy TAPPERN

. Lorna MCGILL

. Penny MOFFAT

. Eilidh CALDER

. Emma WILDE

W RNV RAWN
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14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

Lauren WOODS

Natalie REILLY

Charlotte YOUDS

Karen HEATH

Aine O'REGAN

Sian MOFFAT

Ok wNE

DoB
10/03/06
28/05/06

DoB

10/04/05
07/07/05
04/12/05
09/07/05

DoB

16/12/04
03/02/04
16/10/04
24/08/04
09/07/04

DoB

09/03/03
08/02/03
10/08/03
16/01/03
30/08/03
17/06/03
16/06/03
22/06/03
31/08/03
07/05/03
08/10/03
17/04/03
16/01/03
21/01/03
29/12/03

DoB

09/08/02
06/06/02
27/01/02
04/04/02
14/05/02
16/02/02

Club

Co Milton K
Co Milton K
Deepings
Hailsham
Co Lincoln P
Co Milton K
Lincoln Vulc

Club

Scot East
Hailsham
Co Lincoln P
Co Milton K
Lincoln Vulc
Co Milton K
Scot East

Club
Co Derby
Lincoln Vulc

Club

West Lothian
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Co Lincoln P

Club

Lincoln Vulc
West Lothian
Lincoln Vulc
West Lothian
Lincoln Vulc

Club

Scot East
Lincoln Vulc
Melton M'bry
Scot East
Scot East
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Long Eaton
Co Lincoln P
Melton M'bry
Deepings
Deepings
West Lothian
West Lothian
Deepings

Club

Lincoln Vulc
West Lothian
Deepings
West Lothian
Long Eaton
West Lothian

Time
2:09.02
2:13.10
2:15.69
2:21.82
2:22.00
2:25.67
2:33.69

Time
2:06.73
2:08.30
2:10.29
2:11.70
2:13.96
2:14.31
2:15.02

Time
1:40.73
1:41.27

Time
1:34.99
1:37.66
1:38.15
1:43.45

Time
1:28.39
1:31.81
1:32.86
1:33.76
1:35.63

Time
1:17.43
1:20.17
1:23.65
1:23.91
1:25.64
1:25.93
1:31.29
1:32.84
1:33.12
1:35.32
1:35.44
1:35.59
1:36.21
1:36.70
1:38.27

Time
1:26.05
1:26.23
1:27.69
1:28.54
1:30.03
1:30.21

50
30.99
30.82
31.57
31.54
33.70
34.98
35.55

50
30.50
29.41
29.30
31.57
30.41
30.82
31.93

100
1:03.41
1:05.25
1:06.02
1:07.30
1:09.76
1:11.47
1:14.55

100
1:02.55
1:01.88
1:01.91
1:05.11
1:03.44
1:04.92
1:05.98

150
1:36.35
1:39.73
1:41.52
1:44.64
1:46.34
1:48.81
1:54.57

150
1:34.83
1:34.81
1:35.67
1:38.66
1:38.64
1:39.99

50
47.09
48.08

50
44.99
45.73
46.75
49.09

50
41.94
43.58
44.98
45.78
45.56

50
36.22
37.37
39.25
40.18
40.82
41.01
43.56
42.33
44.85
43.31
44.50
45.16
46.28
45.77
45.74

50
40.75
40.99
40.73
41.97
42.74
42.85



7. Helena CUTAJAR 16/09/02
8. Helena WATERS 31/05/02
9. Elizabeth WILSON 27/06/02
10. Ellen HOGAN 25/07/02

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB

1. Aiyana LAWSON 04/03/01
2. Sarah FRIZZEL 15/04/01
3. Katherine LYNCH 17/08/01
4. Grace WILSON 07/06/01
5. Rebekah HEATH 31/10/01

16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB

1. Bethany WALKER 05/04/00

2. Zoe MACDONALD 19/12/00

3. Caitlin DUFFY 09/03/00

4. Bailie HARRISON 25/11/00

5. Kirsten HEATH 28/06/00
Alex POTTS 01/05/00

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB

1. Erin ROBERTSON 11/04/99
2. Lauren SUTHERLAND 05/02/99
3. Chanel SNEDDON 15/06/99
4. Ellie WARD 13/10/99
5. Berri HARRISON 22/11/98
6. Megan HUNT 16/03/99
7. Jade APPS 03/06/99

EVENT 14 Boys Open 200m Freestyle
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB

1. Maitiu CLARKE 26/01/06

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB

1. Harry WYNNE-JONES 30/11/05
2. Edward GRAYSON 31/01/05
3. Tristan DIXON-TEASDALE 18/05/05

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB
1. Calum ROSE 25/09/04
2. Owen HARDING 07/08/04

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB

1. Angus ALLISON 02/03/03
2. Myles LAPSLEY 20/09/03
3. Spencer BULLIVANT 03/06/03
4. Marcus MCAULIFFE 15/03/03
5. Jake JUNGMANN 09/01/03
6. Adam PENTLAND 15/08/03
7. Thomas GRAY 24/09/03

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB

1. Fraser WILSON 30/05/02
2. Dara CLARKE 27/04/02
3. Oliver NEVITT 06/02/02
4. Kallum PENMAN 23/01/02
5. Jack CUTHBERT 19/04/02
6. Thomas STRACHAN 15/06/02
7. Grant SMITH 21/03/02

Louis MCGRATH 02/02/02

West Lothian
Deepings
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc

Club

Co Milton K
Scot East
Scot West
Lincoln Vulc
Co Milton K

Club

Co Lincoln P
Scot West
Scot West
Deepings
West Lothian
Dronfield

Club

Scot West
Scot East
Scot West
Co Milton K
Deepings
Retford
Lincoln Vulc

Club
Co Lincoln P

Club

Co Milton K
Co Lincoln P
Nova Cent'n

Club
Scot East
Sherwood

Club

Scot East
Scot East
Scot West
Co Milton K
Deepings
Co Milton K
Lincoln Vulc

Club

Scot East

Co Lincoln P
Lincoln Vulc
Deepings

Co Lincoln P
Long Eaton
West Lothian
Lincoln Vulc

1:31.59
1:33.85
1:36.53
1:40.61

Time
1:13.86
1:15.17
1:16.35
1:17.15
1:24.98

Time
1:11.73
1:16.14
1:16.62
1:23.63
1:33.51

DNC

Time
1:09.86
1:14.20
1:15.64
1:18.00
1:26.65
1:27.13
1:31.22

Time
2:27.80

Time
2:23.90
2:38.73
2:47.56

Time
2:28.31
2:30.98

Time
2:01.76
2:08.21
2:10.26
2:15.11
2:18.61
2:28.33
2:32.64

Time
2:02.08
2:02.54
2:08.63
2:13.40
2:19.31
2:19.48
2:22.46

DNC

50
34.88

50
3291
36.47
38.98

50
33.10
34.68

50

28.66
29.01
31.10
32.21
34.14
34.96

50
27.04
28.19
29.96
30.64
32.15
32.35
32.57

100
1:13.54

100
1:09.94
1:17.58
1:21.73

100
1:10.21
1:12.82

100
58.96
1:01.12
1:01.29
1:06.31
1:08.12
1:12.61
1:15.17

100
58.43
59.63

1:03.17
1:04.79
1:08.08
1:08.42
1:09.09

43.52
45.49
44.62
47.07

50
35.06
36.63
37.19
36.38
40.37

50
33.45
35.97
36.87
39.44
43.85

50
33.01
34.92
36.05
36.27
40.82
41.17
42.81

150
1:51.73

150
1:47.71
1:59.36
2:06.08

150
1:49.50
1:52.26

150
1:30.32
1:35.03
1:35.30
1:42.89
1:45.61
1:51.29
1:54.83

150
1:30.11
1:31.45
1:36.49
1:39.75
1:44.69
1:44.95
1:46.55



15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB

1. Archie GOODBURN 26/06/01
2. Daniel FERGUSON 07/04/01
3. Andrew MACINTOSH 13/02/01
4. Craig GREENOCK 04/07/01
5. lIsaac LENTON 03/04/01
6. Greig ROWE 20/05/01
7. Miles DRABWELL 28/01/01
8. Callum HART 24/09/01

16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB

1. Max MURPHY 03/03/00
2. Fraser ALLISON 30/08/00
3. Thomas BALFOUR 30/07/00
4. Oliver TAYLOR 13/11/00
5. Giano NAPOLITANO 17/09/00
6. Jonah WALSH 06/10/00
7. Thomas GREEN 14/12/00
8. Michael PENTLAND 25/09/00
9. Austin GETTER 05/11/00
10. Thomas BARNES 15/12/00
11. Joshua BESTWICK 10/04/00
12. Liam APPS 21/08/00

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB
1. Cameron MUIR 05/02/99
2. George CLOUGH 15/10/99
3. Daniel GAGG 04/03/97
4. James COLLYER 19/06/99
5. Marcus JOHNSON 04/12/99
6. William MCINTYRE 25/10/97
7. James BLACK 10/12/96
8. Hedley BUTLIN 13/09/99
9. Edward BROMLEY 12/08/99
10. Michael WITHAM 21/12/99
11. Joe SPURR 27/12/97
Philip MUSPRATT 13/02/85

EVENT 15 Girls Open 200m Butterfly

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB
1. Lucy SEYMOUR 10/03/06

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB

1. Emma DE WET 10/04/05

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB

1. Katie RUNDLE 17/02/04
2. Katie WARDROP 03/02/04
3. Sophie BALLARD 16/12/04
4. Emily CROOKES 09/07/04
5. Hannah LINES 01/06/04

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB

1. Charlotte WYNNE-JONES 10/06/03
2. Parmis VAEZI 22/04/03
3. Jessica RICHARDSON 21/02/03
4. Eilidh CALDER 21/01/03
5. Catriona LEE 16/06/03

Club

Scot East
Scot East
Scot West
Scot West
Co Milton K
Scot East
Co Milton K
Lincoln Vulc

Club

Co Milton K
Scot East
Scot West
Lincoln Vulc
Scot West
Scot East
Co Lincoln P
Co Milton K
Co Milton K
Melton M'bry
Long Eaton
Lincoln Vulc

Club

Scot West
Scot East
Lincoln Vulc
Scot East
Co Milton K
Louth

West Lothian
Co Lincoln P
Lincoln Vulc
Co Milton K
Lincoln Vulc
Utd Bristol

Club
Co Derby

Club
West Lothian

Club
Deepings
West Lothian
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Leic Sharks

Club

Co Milton K
Scot West
Bo Barnsley
West Lothian
Lincoln Vulc

Time
1:55.14
1:58.59
2:00.34
2:02.61
2:03.40
2:05.47
2:07.34
2:09.79

Time
1:55.21
1:57.28
1:58.72
1:59.73
2:01.54
2:01.84
2:02.25
2:08.05
2:09.38
2:10.78
2:15.73
2:20.66

Time
1:57.04
1:57.35
1:58.39
1:58.43
1:58.57
1:59.36
2:00.13
2:01.67
2:02.43
2:04.18
2:14.29

DNC

Time
3:16.00

Time
3:17.77

Time
2:39.86
2:50.49
2:54.77
3:00.73
3:08.76

Time
2:22.06
2:35.27
2:45.36
3:05.95
3:06.48

50
26.65
28.21
28.39
27.99
28.52
27.77
29.12
28.57

50
27.30
27.88
26.85
27.36
27.76
28.21
28.79
29.03
29.95
29.62
30.37

50
27.05
27.89
27.94
27.46
27.12
27.52
27.44
27.90
27.79
27.62
30.43

50
38.75

50
38.59

50
35.74
38.66
38.44
39.63
39.55

50
31.86
33.10
35.96
39.93
40.41

100
55.40
58.06
58.81
58.96

1:00.04
59.06
1:01.23
1:01.09

100
56.65
57.47
56.89
57.41
58.68
59.37

1:00.19
1:01.33
1:02.24
1:02.89
1:03.88
1:08.17

100
56.18
57.64
57.62
57.20
57.01
58.38
57.81
59.31
59.34
59.30

1:03.34

100
1:29.05

100
1:27.85

100
1:15.78
1:22.50
1:22.53
1:26.00

100
1:08.30
1:11.47
1:18.65
1:27.62
1:29.03

150
1:25.31
1:29.09
1:30.02
1:30.83
1:31.92
1:34.65
1:35.48

150
1:26.25
1:27.69
1:27.98
1:28.56
1:30.59
1:31.01
1:31.07
1:35.12
1:35.84
1:37.41
1:39.53

150
1:26.11
1:27.83
1:27.76
1:27.78
1:28.24
1:28.71
1:28.80
1:30.78
1:31.71
1:32.07
1:38.42

150
2:24.05

150
2:21.97

150
1:57.32
2:06.84
2:08.55
2:13.65
2:19.03

150
1:45.15
1:52.25
2:02.20
2:18.03
2:18.10



14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB

1. Lauren WOODS 09/08/02
2. Mia HUNT 18/07/02
3. Aine O'REGAN 14/05/02

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB

1. Kirstin LAWRIE 05/05/01

2. Charlotte BOWKER 26/05/01
Kelsey GILES 24/04/01

16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB

1. Isabel SPINLEY 17/09/00
2. Elissa GRATTON 09/10/00
3. Jessica DAMEN 27/07/00

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB
1. Tara HAWORTH 12/04/99
2. Abigail BURR 12/09/98

EVENT 16 Boys Open 100m Backstroke
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB

1. Maitiu CLARKE 26/01/06

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB

1. Harry WYNNE-JONES 30/11/05
2. Benjamin CROSS 26/10/05
3. Henry CRUST 01/03/05
4. Tristan DIXON-TEASDALE 18/05/05

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB

1. Calum ROSE 25/09/04
2. Max TURNER 19/07/04
3. Joseph LUND 24/05/04
4. Euan MOFFAT 14/01/04
5. Harry CARDELL 10/08/04
6. Owen HARDING 07/08/04

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB

1. Mark FORD 08/05/03
2. Marcus MCAULIFFE 15/03/03
3. Thomas COATES 18/03/03
4. Myles LAPSLEY 20/09/03
5. Jake JUNGMANN 09/01/03
6. Tom GILES 17/07/03
7. Adam PENTLAND 15/08/03
8. Christopher KING 28/05/03

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB

1. Fraser WILSON 30/05/02
2. William BARBER 13/01/02
3. Dara CLARKE 27/04/02
4. Yasin ONAL 14/06/02
5. Ashley FROST 25/08/02
6. Oliver NEVITT 06/02/02
7. Thomas STRACHAN 15/06/02
8. Kallum PENMAN 23/01/02
9. Grant SMITH 21/03/02

Club

Lincoln Vulc
Retford
Long Eaton

Club

Scot West
Lincoln Vulc
Calv Bing

Club
Deepings
Lincoln Vulc
Scot East

Club
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc

Club
Co Lincoln P

Club

Co Milton K
Co Wakefield
Co Lincoln P
Nova Cent'n

Club

Scot East

Co Lincoln P
Deepings
West Lothian
Deepings
Sherwood

Club

Scot West
Co Milton K
West Lothian
Scot East
Deepings
Calv Bing

Co Milton K
West Lothian

Club

Scot East

Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
West Lothian
Co Milton K
Lincoln Vulc
Long Eaton
Deepings
West Lothian

Time
2:29.63
2:42.96
3:04.20

Time
2:23.45
2:34.81

DNC

Time
2:17.68
2:25.18
2:26.29

Time
2:17.07
2:22.38

Time
1:19.52

Time
1:14.98
1:17.07
1:18.41
1:26.81

Time
1:15.46
1:16.55
1:20.53
1:20.73
1:21.10
1:22.24

Time
1:02.22
1:11.34
1:11.50
1:13.42
1:14.02
1:16.23
1:21.21
1:25.27

Time
1:01.90
1:02.03
1:04.99
1:06.76
1:07.50
1:09.48
1:10.91
1:15.55
1:18.86

50
34.90
37.09
38.99

50
32.72
33.45

50
31.83
32.09
33.55

50
31.45
30.95

100
1:13.04
1:17.78
1:27.09

100
1:09.12
1:13.50

100
1:06.11
1:08.48
1:10.55

100
1:05.50
1:06.53

150
1:51.81
2:00.26
2:14.99

150
1:46.04
1:52.97

150
1:42.34
1:46.25
1:48.15

150
1:40.86
1:43.49

50
38.23

50
36.36
37.75
37.70
42.87

50
36.45
37.13
39.76
39.35
39.21
39.76

50
30.57
34.67
34.27
35.35
36.12
37.62
39.72
41.00

50
29.65
30.18
31.43
32.30
32.55
34.37
35.03
37.60
38.81



15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place

VR wWNE

Name

Keir EDGAR

Archie GOODBURN
Calum CHITTLEBURGH
Elliot JONES

Callum HART

16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place
1.

EVENT 17 Girls Open 400m Freestyle

WO NDURWNR

O NV AEWN

Name

Thomas NEAL
Miles MCAULIFFE
Samuel AVERY
Jonah WALSH
Thomas GREEN
Thomas BARNES
Michael PENTLAND
Joshua BESTWICK
Liam APPS

Name
Benjamin KEBBELL
William MCINTYRE
David WITHAM
Owen DRABWELL
Aaron SMITH

Kyle PATE

Andrew HOSIE
Craig STEENHOFF

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place
1.

Name
Lucy SEYMOUR
50m 36.37 100m 1:19.27

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name
1. Holly SHOWLER

50m 36.68 100m 1:17.52
2. Jemma HOUSEGO

50m 35.53 100m 1:15.48
3. Emma DE WET

50m 36.68 100m 1:18.43
4. Francesca LIGHTFOOT

50m 36.95 100m 1:20.29
5. Amelia CHRISPIN

50m 40.96 100m 1:27.54

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name
1. Katie WARDROP

50m 36.26 100m 1:16.60
2. Amy WOODS

50m 35.58 100m 1:17.28
3. Hannah LINES

50m 37.88 100m 1:20.20

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name
1. Ellie TURNER

50m 30.62 100m 1:04.46
2. Katie GOODBURN

50m 31.83 100m 1:07.08
3. lIsabella MUNRO

50m 32.94 100m 1:09.35

DoB

01/11/01
26/06/01
28/05/01
20/03/01
24/09/01

DoB

02/06/00
15/02/00
25/05/00
06/10/00
14/12/00
15/12/00
25/09/00
10/04/00
21/08/00

DoB

14/11/98
25/10/97
01/10/98
26/10/98
30/01/98
26/06/99
02/01/93
11/11/82

DoB
10/03/06
150m 2:02.28

DoB
05/01/05
150m 1:57.41
01/02/05
150m 1:57.27
10/04/05
150m 2:01.52
04/12/05
150m 2:06.63
16/04/05
150m 2:15.84

DoB
03/02/04
150m 1:56.78
10/04/04
150m 1:59.43
01/06/04
150m 2:02.90

DoB
17/06/03
150m 1:39.35
09/03/03
150m 1:43.49
08/02/03
150m 1:45.61

Club

Scot West
Scot East
Scot East
Co Milton K
Lincoln Vulc

Club
Deepings

Co Milton K
Hailsham
Scot East

Co Lincoln P
Melton M'bry
Co Milton K
Long Eaton
Lincoln Vulc

Club
Hailsham
Louth

Co Milton K
Co Milton K
Co Lincoln P
Scot East
West Lothian
Hailsham

Club
Co Derby
200m 2:45.07

Club

Co Milton K
200m 2:37.64
Deepings
200m 2:38.45
West Lothian
200m 2:45.08
Lincoln Vulc
200m 2:54.40
Lincoln Vulc
200m 3:05.61

Club

West Lothian
200m 2:37.00
Lincoln Vulc
200m 2:41.59
Leic Sharks
200m 2:46.22

Club

Scot East
200m 2:14.96
Scot East
200m 2:19.99
Lincoln Vulc
200m 2:22.42

Time
1:00.05
1:01.14
1:01.98
1:05.98
1:06.09

Time
1:01.42
1:02.10
1:02.85
1:04.38
1:08.20
1:08.57
1:09.91
1:12.14
1:12.63

Time
59.18
59.45
59.93

1:00.98
1:01.51
1:01.61
1:02.17
1:02.97

Time
5:33.83
250m 3:27.66300m

Time
5:15.23

250m 3:17.88300m
5:21.60

250m 3:19.68300m
5:35.55

250m 3:27.98300m
5:56.39

250m 3:41.90300m
6:14.21

250m 3:52.81300m

Time
5:13.50

250m 3:16.86300m
5:26.51

250m 3:23.69300m
5:35.78

250m 3:29.14300m

Time
4:34.96

250m 2:50.06300m
4:45.55

250m 2:56.58300m
4:49.18

250m 2:59.14300m

4:10.83

3:57.45

4:00.62

4:11.33

4:30.13

4:41.78

3:56.54

4:06.28

4:11.95

3:25.62

3:32.84

3:36.10

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

4:54.05

4:37.21

4:42.23

4:54.88

5:15.97

5:29.75

4:36.21

4:48.08

4:54.84

4:00.92

4:09.38

4:13.46

50
29.25
29.70
30.47
31.70
32.04

50
29.88
30.32
30.38
32.09
34.47
33.42
33.59
35.03
35.44

50
28.74
29.24
28.41
29.86
29.14
29.82
29.85
30.08

400m 5:33.83

400m 5:15.23

400m 5:21.60

400m 5:35.55

400m 5:56.39

400m 6:14.21

400m 5:13.50

400m 5:26.51

400m 5:35.78

400m 4:34.96

400m 4:45.55

400m 4:49.18



4. Ava SIMPSON

50m 33.09 100m 1:08.69
5. Ellie PALMER

50m 32.42 100m 1:08.26
6. Bethany EAGLE-BROWN

50m 34.32 100m 1:11.68
7. Ellie MCMANUS

50m 36.10 100m 1:16.76
8. Chloe PEARSON

50m 36.54 100m 1:16.22
9. Isabella ASKHAM

50m 36.84 100m 1:16.92
10. Amy TAPPERN

50m 34.96 100m 1:14.70
11. Eilidh CALDER

50m 35.99 100m 1:17.14

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name
1. Chloe JONES

50m 30.32 100m 1:03.26
2. Eilidh REDPATH

50m 30.52 100m 1:04.61
3. Ellis SHIELS

50m 31.57 100m 1:05.88
4. Isabel WATSON

50m 32.25 100m 1:07.38
5. Abbie SCOTT

50m 32.09 100m 1:07.07
6. Kaelah LAWSON

50m 31.59 100m 1:06.61
7. Rhiannon JEFFREYS

50m 32.54 100m 1:08.43
8. Caitlin MULLINS

50m 32.49 100m 1:08.52
9. Karen HEATH

50m 32.57 100m 1:08.53
10. Natalie REILLY

50m 34.14 100m 1:11.90
11. Aine O'REGAN

50m 34.91 100m 1:13.11
12. Helena CUTAJAR

50m 34.97 100m 1:13.83
13. Sian MOFFAT

50m 35.90 100m 1:14.65
14. Hannah MATTHEWS

50m 34.22 100m 1:12.93

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name
1. Roisin RAMSAY

50m 30.19 100m 1:03.23

16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name
1. Katie TAYLOR

50m 30.39 100m 1:03.60
2. Jennifer WATSON

50m 32.28 100m 1:07.62

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name
Jade APPS
Lauren GILKES
Lauren REVELL

17/01/03
150m 1:44.90
31/05/03
150m 1:44.86
26/02/03
150m 1:49.52
11/11/03
150m 1:56.80
22/06/03
150m 1:56.69
22/01/03
150m 1:57.34
08/10/03
150m 1:55.46
21/01/03
150m 1:59.61

DoB
02/06/02
150m 1:37.30
14/11/02
150m 1:39.30
21/11/02
150m 1:41.15
05/05/02
150m 1:43.01
11/09/02
150m 1:42.69
18/06/02
150m 1:43.00
11/04/02
150m 1:45.01
16/10/02
150m 1:44.94
04/04/02
150m 1:45.29
06/06/02
150m 1:49.94
14/05/02
150m 1:52.10
16/09/02
150m 1:53.73
16/02/02
150m 1:55.28
05/08/02
150m 1:52.82

DoB
21/12/01
150m 1:36.74

DoB

17/12/00
150m 1:37.25
04/08/00
150m 1:43.42

DoB

03/06/99
08/02/99
30/12/97

Scot West
200m 2:21.44
Scot West
200m 2:21.90
Deepings
200m 2:27.69
Co Milton K
200m 2:37.08
Long Eaton
200m 2:38.28
Long Eaton
200m 2:38.53
Deepings
200m 2:37.13
West Lothian
200m 2:42.75

Club
Deepings
200m 2:11.92
Scot East
200m 2:14.67
Scot West
200m 2:16.43
Co Lincoln P
200m 2:18.45
Sherwood
200m 2:18.80
Co Milton K
200m 2:19.13
Co Milton K
200m 2:22.28
Co Lincoln P
200m 2:21.79
West Lothian
200m 2:22.55
West Lothian
200m 2:28.16
Long Eaton
200m 2:31.09
West Lothian
200m 2:33.03
West Lothian
200m 2:35.88
Deepings
200m 2:33.17

Club
Scot East
200m 2:10.67

Club

Scot East
200m 2:11.22
Co Lincoln P
200m 2:20.57

Club
Lincoln Vulc
Scot West
Co Milton K

4:50.87

250m 2:58.27300m
4:52.52

250m 2:59.48300m
4:54.51

250m 3:05.55300m
5:18.18

250m 3:18.26300m
5:19.04

250m 3:18.91300m
5:20.58

250m 3:19.17300m
5:20.71

250m 3:18.07300m
5:29.25

250m 3:25.58300m

Time
4:32.13

250m 2:46.93300m
4:34.51

250m 2:49.94300m
4:37.43

250m 2:52.08300m
4:39.49

250m 2:53.53300m
4:40.92

250m 2:55.02300m
4:41.52

250m 2:54.36300m
4:48.17

250m 2:58.71300m
4:49.03

250m 2:58.93300m
4:49.16

250m 2:59.07300m
4:58.36

250m 3:05.83300m
5:07.53

250m 3:10.61300m
5:09.74

250m 3:12.83300m
5:12.47

250m 3:16.42300m
5:14.86

250m 3:13.93300m

Time
4:22.95
250m 2:43.34300m

Time
4:29.91

250m 2:45.08300m
4:53.64

250m 2:58.32300m

Time
DNC
DNC
DNC

3:35.18 350m
3:37.48 350m
3:43.28 350m
3:58.67 350m
3:59.35 350m
4:00.43 350m
3:59.14 350m
4:08.19 350m
3:22.34 350m
3:25.61 350m
3:27.64 350m
3:28.84 350m
3:31.08 350m
3:30.34 350m
3:35.45 350m
3:35.42 350m
- 350m 4:12.81

3:43.69 350m
3:50.21 350m
3:52.40 350m
3:56.79 350m
3:54.69 350m
3:16.62 350m
3:19.53 350m
3:36.29 350m

4:12.69 400m
4:15.69 400m
4:19.99 400m
4:38.95 400m
4:39.19 400m
4:41.05 400m
4:40.89 400m
4:49.58 400m
3:57.48 400m
4:00.73 400m
4:02.79 400m
4:04.55 400m
4:06.77 400m
4:06.45 400m
4:12.19 400m
4:12.50 400m
400m 4:49.16
4:21.54 400m
4:29.42 400m
4:31.69 400m
4:35.91 400m
4:35.32 400m
3:50.41 400m
3:54.68 400m
4:15.35 400m

4:50.87

4:52.52

4:54.51

5:18.18

5:19.04

5:20.58

5:20.71

5:29.25

4:32.13

4:34.51

4:37.43

4:39.49

4:40.92

4:41.52

4:48.17

4:49.03

4:58.36

5:07.53

5:09.74

5:12.47

5:14.86

4:22.95

4:29.91

4:53.64



